
1 VTDIMOW

2 DOEDHUW VOMIT H4  26 26

3 EEDDPUO WOH 9G  39 65

4 GDEELUO DOP G5  22 87

5 NAGERUO DEL F6  22 109

6 AKINLRE TOURNAGE 8H  85 194

7 LINORRE KALE I3  38 232

8 HEECILS LORRAINE M4  60 292

9 AJAINNT LICHEES 12G 85 377

10 IAEINT[ JAN J2  43 420

11 CUMDIXE pIETINA 13C 76 496

12 DCMAIUE EX 10I 37 533

13 TFNEZUR DECIMA N1  33 566

14 NLQEUAU FRITZ D11 54 620

15 LONEITU AUQUEL 8A  42 662

16 BMREATY LOUAIENT A5  59 721

17 ASMEBG[ AZERTY 15C 72 793

18 NEBSSTU BiGAMES 14I 77 870

19 EPBVINU UTES O1  34 904

20 RPBSANU VISE O12 33 937

SUPRA L2  33 970
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